The Model XLT is a top performer
with high heat transfer effective-
ness, low pressure drop, and
minimum maintenance.
XeteXXeteX®
  Model XLTModel XLT              Flat Plate Cross Flow Heat Exchanger
Sizes from 50 to 80,000 cfm
Standard Operating Temperatures

and end plates for added corrosion
resistance.
Model Nomenclature
XLT 30G-36E
This is an XLT Type H (note no designation for Type H as this is our standard),
It is nominal 30 inches by 30 inches (end plate height and width approximate measurement),
G Plate spacing,
Nominal 36 inches long (end plate to end plate approximate measurement), and
E—Optional Epoxy Coated Plates.
Horizontal Installation
With the very stable and light-weight corrugated surface design, the Type H can be mounted
with the plates in a horizontal position.  For such applications, a maximum module width (dim.
A in the following table) of 30” is recommended.  Wider exchangers may be constructed using
two or more smaller exchanger blocks to avoid excessive stress on the plates that may result in
settling or flattening.
Model XLT
Product Guide v2.0
5
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Plate Structure
The XLT Type H has a corrugated surface that creates turbulence and thus a high heat transfer
rate in the heat exchanger channels.  The corrugation is designed in such a way that it is self
cleaning, i.e. it creates no “dead zones” where dirt can accumulate.  The high heat transfer rate
of this plate design makes it possible to have a wider plate spacing  (compared with other plate
designs) while maintaining a target heat transfer effectiveness.  This wider plate spacing lowers
pressure drop and also makes it easier to inspect—and, if necessary, clean—the heat exchanger.
There are no unnecessary joints between plates where dirt and bacteria can collect, as in some
heat exchanger designs where a corrugated plate is inserted between two flat plates to form the
channels.
Sizes
* See Appendix A:  Plate Spacing Specification
Type H
Model
A
(Height and
Width)
B
(Nominal
Length)
C
(Diagonal)  B
.12”
C
.13”
F
.17”
G
.18”
H
.20”
I
.24”
J
.26”
K
.30”
M
.35”
O
.41”
P
.47”
XLT 17 16.73” 8” to 40” 23.66”  x x  x  x
XLT 20 19.29”
10” to 48”
27.28”  x x  x
XLT 24 23.62” 33.43” x   x  x  x x x x
XLT 30 29.53” 12” to 48” 41.77”    x  x  x x x x
XLT 40 39.37”
14” to 48”
55.67”     x x  x x x x
XLT 50 47.24” 66.81”    x  x  x x x x
XLT 60 59.05” 83.54”    x  x  x x x x

and end plates for added corrosion
resistance.
Model Nomenclature
XLT-F 30L-36E
This is an XLT Type F,
It is nominal 30 inches by 30 inches (end plate height and width approximate measurement),
L Plate spacing,
Nominal 36 inches long (end plate to end plate approximate measurement), and
E—Optional Epoxy Coated Plates.
Horizontal Installation
Horizontal installation is not recommended for the Type F.
Model XLT
Product Guide v2.0
7
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Plate Structure
The XLT Type F has flat plate surfaces that provide a lower pressure drop and allow for heavier
and larger particles to pass through without risk of clogging or fouling.  This is ideal for
polluted environments.
There are no unnecessary joints between plates where dirt and bacteria can collect, as in some
heat exchanger designs where a corrugated plate is inserted between two flat plates to form the
channels.
Sizes
* See Appendix A:  Plate Spacing Specification
Type F Model  A
(Height and Width)
B
(Nominal Length)
Available Plate Spacings*
L
.31”
N
.37”
O
.43”
XLT 24 23.62” 10” to 48” 33.43” x x x
XLT 30 29.53” 12” to 48” 41.77” x x x
XLT 40 39.37”
14” to 48”
55.67” x x x
XLT 50 47.24” 66.81” x x x
XLT 60 59.05” 83.54” x x x
XLT 80 78.74” 111.34” x x x
XLT 100 94.49” 133.62” x x x
C
(Diagonal)
Model XLT
Product Guide v2.0
8
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
XLT Type P Exchanger
The XLT Type P (“Pressure Resistant”) is
characterized by both a corrugated plate

and end plates for added corrosion
resistance.
Model Nomenclature
XLT-P 30M-36E
This is an XLT Type P,
It is nominal 30 inches by 30 inches (end plate height and width approximate measurement),
M Plate spacing,
Nominal 36 inches long (end plate to end plate approximate measurement), and
E—Optional Epoxy Coated Plates.
Horizontal Installation
With the very stable and light weight design of the corrugated surfaces, the Type P can be
mounted with the plates in a horizontal position.
Model XLT
Product Guide v2.0
9
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Plate Structure
The XLT Type P has a corrugated surface that creates turbulence and thus a high heat transfer
rate in the heat exchanger channels.  The corrugation is designed in such a way that it is self
cleaning, i.e. it creates no “dead zones” where dirt can accumulate.  The high heat transfer rate
of this plate design makes it possible to have a wider plate spacing  (compared with other plate
designs) while maintaining a target heat transfer effectiveness.  This wider plate spacing lowers
pressure drop and also makes it easier to inspect—and, if necessary, clean—the heat exchanger.
There are no unnecessary joints between plates where dirt and bacteria can collect, as in some
heat exchanger designs where a corrugated plate is inserted between two flat plates to form the
channels.
Sizes
* See Appendix A:  Plate Spacing Specification
Type P
 Model
A
(Height and Width)
B
(Nominal Length)
C
(Diagonal)
Available Plate Spacings*
B
.12”
G
.18”
H
.20
I
.24”
K
.30”
M
.35”
O
.41”
P
.47”
XLT 24 23.62” 10” to 48” 33.43” x x  x x x x x
XLT 30 29.53” 41.77”  x  x x x x x
XLT 40 39.37” 55.67”   x x x x x x
XLT 50 47.24” 66.81”  x  x x x x x
XLT 60 59.05” 83.54”  x  x x x x x
XLT 80 78.74” 111.34”   x x x x x x
XLT 90 88.58” 125.27”  x  x x x x x
XLT 100 94.49” 133.62”  x  x x x x x
XLT 120 118.11” 167.03”   x x x x x x
12” to 48”
Model XLT
Product Guide v2.0
10
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
XLT Type S Exchanger
The XLT Type S (“Stainless Steel”) is
similar to the Type H, having a specialized